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Station width length area cum area
41+600.00 56.305 20 1126.1 1126.1
41+620.00 57.265 20 11453 2271.4
41+640.00 58.677 20 1173.54 3444.94
41+660.00 59.208 20 1184.16 4629.1
41+680.00 60.277 20 1205.54 5834.64
41+700.00 62.020 20 1240.4 7075.04
41+720.00 65.261 20 1305.22 8380.26
41+740.00 68.825 20 1376.5 9756.76
414760.00 75.784 20 1515.68 11272.44
41+780.00 78.873 20 1577.46 12849.9
41+800.00 81.587 20 1631.74 14481.64
41+820.00 83.848 20 1676.96 16158.6
41+840.00 86.124 20 1722.48 17881.08
41+860.00 90.681 20 1813.62 19694.7
41+880.00 94.443 20 1888.86 21583.56
414900.00 96.619 20 1932.38 23515.94
41+920.00 99.118 20 1982.36 25498.3
41+940.00 100.892 20 2017.84 27546,14
41+960.00 102.650 20 2053 79569.14,
41+980.00 104.236 20 2084.72 / 31653.86 >
42+000.00 106.02 20
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Station | CutArea [Cut Volume | Cum. Cut 1::.;?“1::: Fill Area | Fill Volume | Cum. Fill Vol.
(m2) (m3) Vol. (m3) (m3) (m2) (m3) (m3)
414720.00 0 0 0 0 40.67 0.00 0.00
41+740.00 0 0 0 0 59.69 1,003.63 1,003.63
41+760.00 0 0 0 0 75.96 1,356.49 2,360.11
41+780.00 0 0 0 0 91.09 1,670.45 4,030.56
41+800.00 0 0 0 0 92.42 1,835.11 5,865.67
41+820.00 0 0 0 0 85.17 1,775.98 7,641.65
41+840.00 0 0 0 0 147.55 2,327.28 9,968.92
41+860.00 0 0 0 0 164.67 3,122.27 13,091.19
41+880.00 0 0 0 0 94.19 2,588.68 15,679.87
414900.00 0 0 0 0 118.34 2,125.35 17,805.22
414920.00 0 0 0 0 151.57 2,699.14 20,504.36
41+940.00 0 0 0 0 171.89 3,234.59 23,738.95
41+960.00 0 0 0 0 82.81 2,546.9 \ﬁsggs.w
41+980.00 0 0 0 0 134.76 }ﬁ/ .
42:+000.00 0 0 0 0 187.79
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